



PLAYER SUPPORTER

Prospective Sponsor,

Thank you for taking the time to consider becoming a **Supporter** of our Academy Competitive Teams Program player. This letter briefly provides a further understanding of our Academy and what your sponsorship will mean to our athletes.

Established in 1996, Bryst Football Academy has a proud tradition of developing student athletes through our Academy Pathway. We provide a year-round Training and Skills Development Program as well as a Competitive Teams Program that participates in Premiere Leagues and high-profile International Tournaments and Showcases. As you can imagine, the cost for such an elite-level training program with travel can present affordability concerns for a player.

We are inviting you to assist our young athletes, by participating in a sponsorship opportunity as a **Supporter**. Your contributions will be targeted exclusively to lessen the growing costs of the player and team, enabling all players to fully participate in Team Training Programs, Premiere Leagues and International Tournaments and Showcases.

Bryst Football Academy Inc. is making available our company properties and assets (website, social media, membership, newsletters, etc.) to you for your support of our athletes. We will also provide you with an advertising receipt for accounting purposes.

If interested in this opportunity, please complete the form, and return it along with your financial commitment payable to Bryst Football Academy Inc.

Thank you for becoming a **Team Supporter** and supporting these talented athletes. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office directly.

Bryst Football Academy takes great pride in helping prepare our young athletes between the ages of seven to eighteen to develop physically, mentally, and emotionally to learn values and reach standards that will enable them to achieve sporting and academic excellence.

Sincerely,

Belinda Paolucci Managing Director, Bryst Football Academy

Tel: (416) 707-8563

BYST FOOTBALL ACADEMY COMMUNITY ALLANGE SUPPORTER PARTNERSHIP

Please choose from one of the following options:



- \$2000

- Company Logo on Game Jersey #1 and Website Link on the Bryst Football Academy Website Business Alliance / Partners Page
- Distribution of your company communications, promotional offers, and business news to our over 3000 Bryst FA membership
- Advertising receipt issued to your company from Bryst Football Academy Inc.



- \$1500

- Company Logo on Game Jersey #2
- Advertising receipt issued to your company from Bryst Football Academy Inc.



-\$1000

- Company name, telephone number and website address recognition on the Bryst Football Academy Inc. website Sponsors page
- Advertising tax receipt issued to your company from Bryst Football Academy Inc.

NOTE:

- All production, supply and shipment costs associated with product samples, communication pieces and coupons are the responsibility of the participating company.
- Sponsorship benefits provided through December 31 of the contribution year.

Contact Us: Bryst Football Academy Inc.

Phone: 416-707-8563

E-Mail: programs@brystsoccer.com

Website: www.brystsoccer.com



Advertising Agreement & Submission Form Please add HST

TEAM SUPPORTER INFORMATION:

Company Name:		
Contact Name (Please Print):		
Address:		
City/Postal Code:		
Phone:	Fax:	
E-mail:		
Web site:		
Support Package (Select One): G Amount of Payment: (incl hst)	old () Silver () Bronze	e()
 I/we agree that we have adve contribution year; 	y for the company; is for Advertising with Bryst Foo rtising up to and including Dece efunds on Advertising/sponsor p	tball Academy Inc. Imber 31 st of the
Name:		
Method of Payment (Select One):	Cheque () Credit Card	()
Cheque #:	_ Payable To: Bryst Footba	ll Academy Inc.
Credit Card Type:	_ Expiry Date (mm/yr):	
Credit Card Number:		
Name on Card:	Authorized Signature: _	
Contact Us: Bryst Football Academy Inc.		416-707-8563 programs@brystsoccer.c
Wahaita		programs@bryscocccr.c

Website: www.brystsoccer.com.